Date

Fri, Aug 29
Sat, Aug 30
Sat, Aug 30

Home Team

Florida A&M
Miami

Seton Hall
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Unofficial and subject to revision

Score Away Team Score
Miami Tournament

Location

Florida Gulf Coast
Florida A&M
Florida A&M

Miami
Miami

Miami

Northern Colorado/Colorado State Classic

Time (ET)

4:30 P.M.
12:00 pm
5:30 pm

Media

Recap

09/05/14
09/06/14

Fri, Sep 12
Sat, Sep 13
Sat, Sep 13

Fri, Sep 19
Fri, Sep 19
Sat, Sep 20

* Fri, Sep 26
*Sun, Sep 28
* Fri, Oct 03
Sun, Oct 05
* Fri, Oct 10
Tues, Oct 14

UCF
Arizona

Texas

Auburn
Northwestern State

Jacksonville State

Florida A&M
Florida A&M
North Carolina Central
Florida A&M
Florida A&M
FGCU

Colorado State
Wisconsin

Northern Colorado

Greeley, Colo.
Fort Collins, Colo.

Fort Collins, Colo.

University of Texas Tournament

Florida A&M
Florida A&M
Florida A&M

Auburn Tournament

Florida A&M
Florida A&M
Florida A&M

Savannah State
South Carolina State
Florida A&M
North Carolina A&T
Bethune-Cookman
Florida A&M

Austin, Texas
Austin, Texas

Austin, Texas

Auburn, Alabama
Auburn, Alabama

Auburn, Alabama

Tallahassee, Florida
Tallahassee, Florida
Durham, North Carolina
Tallahassee, Florida
Tallahassee, Florida

Ft Myers, Florida

TBA

TBA

7:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:00 pm
12:30 pm
8:00 pm



Fri, Oct 17
Tue, Oct 21

* Fri, Oct 24
* Sun, Oct 26
* Fri, Oct 31

* Sun, Nov 02
* Sun, Nov 09
Tue, Nov 25

*Conference games

Florida State
Florida A&M

South Carolina State
Savannah State
North Carolina A&T

Florida A&M
Bethune-Cookman
Florida A&M

Florida A&M
North Florida

Florida A&M
Florida A&M
Florida A&M

North Carolina Central
Florida A&M

Jacksonville

Dates and times were composed from opposing teams’ websites.

Tallahassee, Florida
Tallahassee, Florida

Orangeburg, South
Carolina

Savannah, Georgia

Greensboro, North
Carolina

Tallahassee, Florida
Daytona Beach, Florida

Tallahassee, Florida

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.



