## FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2014 Unofficial and subject to revision

Date	Home Team	Score	Away Team	Score	Location	Time (ET)	Media	Recap
			Miami Tourn	ament				
Fri, Aug 29	Florida A&M		Florida Gulf Coast		Miami	4:30 P.M.		
Sat, Aug 30	Miami		Florida A&M		Miami	12:00 pm		
Sat, Aug 30	Seton Hall		Florida A&M		Miami	5:30 pm		
			Northern Colorado/Colora	ado State C	lassic			
09/05/14		Colorado State			Greeley, Colo.	8:00 pm		
09/06/14			Wisconsin		Fort Collins, Colo.	12:30 pm		
			Northern Colorado		Fort Collins, Colo.	8	00 pm	
			University of Texas	Tourname	nt			
Fri, Sep 12	UCF		Florida A&M		Austin, Texas	TBA		
Sat, Sep 13	Arizona		Florida A&M		Austin, Texas	TBA		
Sat, Sep 13	Texas		Florida A&M		Austin, Texas	TBA		
			Auburn Tourr	nament				
Fri, Sep 19	Auburn		Florida A&M		Auburn, Alabama	7:00 p.m.		
Fri, Sep 19	Northwestern State		Florida A&M		Auburn, Alabama	9:30 a.m.		
Sat, Sep 20	Jacksonville State		Florida A&M		Auburn, Alabama	5:00 p.m.		
* Fri, Sep 26	Florida A&M		Savannah State		Tallahassee, Florida	7:00 p.m.		
* Sun, Sep 28	Florida A&M		South Carolina State		Tallahassee, Florida	1:00 p.m.		
* Fri, Oct 03	North Carolina Central		Florida A&M		Durham, North Carolina	2:00 p.m.		
Sun, Oct 05	Florida A&M		North Carolina A&T		Tallahassee, Florida	1:00 p.m.		
* Fri, Oct 10	Florida A&M		Bethune-Cookman		Tallahassee, Florida	7:00 p.m.		
Tues, Oct 14	FGCU		Florida A&M		Ft Myers, Florida	7:00 p.m.		

Fri, Oct 17	Florida State	Florida A&M	Tallahassee, Florida	7:00 p.m.
Tue, Oct 21	Florida A&M	North Florida	Tallahassee, Florida	7:00 p.m.
* Fri, Oct 24	South Carolina State	Florida A&M	Orangeburg, South Carolina	6:00 p.m.
* Sun, Oct 26	Savannah State	Florida A&M	Savannah, Georgia	1:00 p.m.
* Fri, Oct 31	North Carolina A&T	Florida A&M	Greensboro, North Carolina	7:00 p.m.
* Sun, Nov 02	Florida A&M	North Carolina Central	Tallahassee, Florida	4:00 p.m.
* Sun, Nov 09	Bethune-Cookman	Florida A&M	Daytona Beach, Florida	1:00 p.m.
Tue, Nov 25	Florida A&M	Jacksonville	Tallahassee, Florida	4:00 p.m.

\*Conference games
Dates and times were composed from opposing teams' websites.